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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Vaughan361
Texas Dreams

9.850 9.575 9.2008.950 37.575
3 1 3 4T 1 

1 

Nicole Ravanzo359
Texas Dreams

9.675 9.300 9.0509.025 37.050
6T 2T 1T 10T 2 

2 

Tuva Carell360
Texas Dreams

10.000 9.250 9.0508.450 36.750
1 4 9T 11T 3 

3 

Chloe Mankarious204
Empire

9.650 9.150 8.8759.025 36.700
8T 5T 2T 17 4 

4 

Lily West535
Empire

9.550 9.300 9.2758.225 36.350
14T 3T 16T 3 5 

5 

Maliyah Brown165
DGA

9.550 9.150 9.3008.225 36.225
15T 6T 17T 1T 6 

6 

Aubrey Wood198
Empire

9.950 8.400 9.1758.450 35.975
2 17 10T 7 7T

7T

Anderson Hicks427
Top Flight

9.500 8.475 9.3008.700 35.975
17T 14T 5 2T 8T

8T

Kiyah Bird217
Flips For Fun

9.675 8.675 9.0508.525 35.925
7T 12 7 12T 9 

9 

Hannah Griffin124
Achievers

9.500 8.250 9.1008.325 35.175
18T 20 13T 8T 10 

10 

Anna Parker179
DGA

9.475 8.450 9.2007.950 35.075
22 16 24 5T 11 

11 

Alexis Hern430
Top Flight

9.450 8.750 8.9007.700 34.800
23 11 30 13T 12 

12 

Alexandra Richardson425
Top Flight

9.400 9.000 8.4007.900 34.700
24T 8T 25T 33 13T

13T

Reagan Curfman426
Top Flight

9.250 8.000 9.1008.350 34.700
40T 26T 11T 9T 14T

14T

Amaria Rorie129
Achievers

9.000 8.150 8.6508.675 34.475
52 21 6 25T 15 

15 

Kristalyn Wheeler394
The Rock

9.625 7.350 8.9008.500 34.375
10 41T 8 14T 16T

16T

Reagan Paben156
DGA

9.250 9.000 8.7507.375 34.375
41T 9T 39 22T 17T

17T

Gabriela Golden131
Achievers

9.350 8.075 8.8007.975 34.200
28T 23 23 19T 18 

18 

Kate Potter358
Texas Dreams

9.500 8.825 8.3507.450 34.125
19T 10 36T 34T 19 

19 

Sa'Niya Briggs166
DGA

9.650 7.900 8.9007.600 34.050
9T 28T 32T 15T 20T

20T

Sidney McCoy205
Empire

9.600 7.850 8.8007.800 34.050
11T 30T 28 20T 21T

21T

Emma Warren311
Texas Dreams

9.400 7.400 8.6508.350 33.800
25T 40 12T 26T 22 

22 

Lilah Doucette139
Achievers

9.575 7.850 8.1008.225 33.750
13 31T 18T 36T 23 

23 

Emerson Vu436
Top Flight

9.150 8.000 8.5258.050 33.725
45T 27T 22 30T 24 

24 
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Alissa Parker178
DGA

9.300 9.150 8.0007.200 33.650
33T 7T 42 39 25 

25 

Launna Snyder402
The Rock

9.525 7.850 8.0258.200 33.600
16 32T 19 38 26 

26 

Charlotte Boettcher356
Texas Dreams

9.500 8.375 8.1007.525 33.500
20T 18 35 37T 27 

27 

Avery Huffman382
The Rock

9.750 7.550 7.8508.300 33.450
4 37T 15 43T 28 

28 

Millie Bissell216
Flips For Fun

9.700 7.000 8.9007.750 33.350
5 50T 29 16T 29 

29 

Jaden Adcock132
Achievers

9.050 8.325 8.5007.450 33.325
50T 19 37T 32 30 

30 

Brittyn Rademaker212
Flips For Fun

9.350 7.700 8.7007.550 33.300
29T 35 34 24 31 

31 

Elsie Reed391
The Rock

9.300 7.850 8.6507.300 33.100
34T 33T 41 27T 32 

32 

Genesis Garcia164
DGA

9.300 7.500 7.9008.325 33.025
35T 39 14T 40* 33T

33T

Chloe Wallum130
Achievers

9.150 7.900 7.9008.075 33.025
46T 29T 21 41* 34T

34T

Emma Britton375
The Rock

9.150 7.300 8.6007.900 32.950
47T 43T 26T 28T 35 

35 

Cadence Large202
Empire

9.200 6.900 8.6008.125 32.825
43T 54T 20 29T 36 

36 

Hazel Hinze354
Texas Dreams

9.350 8.500 7.9006.975 32.725
30T 13 45 42T 37T

37T

Mia Pistana210
Flips For Fun

9.050 7.275 8.8007.600 32.725
51T 45 33T 21T 38T

38T

Elisabeth Cornelius209
Flips For Fun

9.350 7.800 9.2006.275 32.625
31T 34 50 6T 39 

39 

Sofia Gantchev347
Texas Dreams

9.300 7.300 8.5257.450 32.575
36T 44T 38T 31T 40 

40 

Cora Stamatis380
The Rock

9.400 7.100 8.8506.850 32.200
26T 49 46 18 41 

41 

Caitlynn Rykov355
Texas Dreams

9.300 6.800 7.3508.725 32.175
37T 56 4 49 42 

42 

Maya Calderon352
Texas Dreams

9.500 7.000 7.6007.900 32.000
21T 51T 27T 48 43T

43T

Bailey Carver215
Flips For Fun

9.300 7.650 8.7506.300 32.000
38T 36 49 23T 44T

44T

Elin Cozart140
Achievers

8.850 8.475 7.8506.550 31.725
53 15T 47T 44T 45 

45 

Kaitlyn McLaughlin125
Achievers

9.400 7.550 7.2007.350 31.500
27T 38T 40 51 46 

46 

Suya Seike Tanrikulu351
Texas Dreams

9.250 7.200 7.8507.175 31.475
42T 46 43 45T 47T

47T

Ainsley Nelson374
The Rock

8.800 7.350 7.6507.675 31.475
54 42T 31 47 48T

48T
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Sofia Figueroa350
Texas Dreams

9.600 7.150 7.8506.050 30.650
12T 47 53 46T 49 

49 

Campbell Meyer218
Flips For Fun

9.150 6.950 8.3506.000 30.450
48T 52T 54T 35T 50 

50 

Zoey Fitch214
Flips For Fun

9.150 7.125 7.2506.550 30.075
49T 48 48T 50 51 

51 

Olivia Long141
Achievers

9.300 8.050 6.5006.000 29.850
39T 24T 55T 53 52 

52 

Alexia Rodriguez353
Texas Dreams

8.750 8.050 6.6005.650 29.050
55 25T 56 52 53 

53 

Hailey Steffan346
Texas Dreams

9.200 6.900 6.4006.250 28.750
44T 55T 51T 54 54 

54 

Ainsley Goehring424
Top Flight

9.350 8.100 0.0006.250 23.700
32T 22 52T 55T 55 

55 

Landry Lawson349
Texas Dreams

0.000 6.950 0.0007.050 14.000
56 53T 44 56T 56 

56 
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